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19. Avre you generally satisfied or dissatisfied with the total cost you pay for your health care?

Satisfied Dissatisfied No opinion
2022 Nov 9-Dec 2 56 43 1
2021 Nov 1-16 64 35 1
2020 Nov 5-19 67 33 *
2019 Nov 1-14 61 38 1
2018 Nov 1-11 58 40 3
2017 Nov 2-8 61 38 1
2016 Nov 9-13 56 42 2
2015 Nov 4-8 57 42 1
2014 Nov 6-9 57 41 2
2013 Nov 7-10 59 38 3
2012 Nov 15-18 59 39 2
2011 Nov 3-6 60 38 2
2010 Nov 4-7 58 40 2
2009 Nov 5-8 62 36 2
2008 Nov 13-16 58 39 3
2007 Nov 11-14 57 39 4
2006 Nov 9-12 54 42 4
2005 Nov 7-10 57 41 2
2004 Nov 7-10 58 41 1
2003 Nov 3-5 57 41 2
2002 Nov 11-14 58 39 3
2001 Nov 8-11 64 33 3
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College Some HS Grad or Independen Conservativ

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican t Democrat e Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1020 564 445 742
College Some HS Grad or Independen Conservativ
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican t Democrat e Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1020 564 445 742 252 188 273
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College Some HS Grad or Independen
Male Female White Non-white 18-34

Conservativ
35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican t Democrat e Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1020 564 445 742 252 188 273 536 445 321 247 322 406 263 389 346 246
Weighted n 1020 493 513 662 341 274 335 391 363 282 372 302 425 264 356 357 266
571 274 292 366 196 130 160 269 197 165 206 174
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